	Date
	Activity

	7th – 9th & 14th – 16th April 2014
	Mad For Tennis Camps  9.30-4pm

	17th April 2014 
	American Tournament 9.30am



	Thursday 1st May 2014
	Online Wimbledon Draw – players must be BTM’ed to WTC and a fully paid member

	Monday 12th May 2014
	RABI Charity tennis Event 9-4pm using 5 courts

	Wednesday 14th May 2014
	American Tournament 9.30am

	Sat 17th May 2014


	Great British Tennis Weekend Open Afternoon – 2-5pm – all courts open to the public

	27th  - 29th May 2014
	Mad For Tennis Camp 9.30-4pm


	Sat 31st May 2014
	Quiz Night 7pm for 7.30pm start. Teams of no more than 4 adults, 6 people in total - £10 per team

	Sat 31st May & Sun 1st June
	WTC Hosting LTA u10 County Cup – all courts in use 9-6pm both days – members welcome to come and watch

	12th June 2014
	American Tournament 9.30am



	Sun 22nd June 2014
	Adult & Child Tournament 10-1pm


	Sat 28th June 2014


	Wimble-Golf Tennis & Golf Day £45 per pair (tennis, 10 holes of Golf and BBQ + prizes) 20 pairs only

	Sat 5th July 2014


	WTC Carnival Open afternoon 2-5pm

	7th – 9th July 2014


	Mad for Tennis Camp 9.30-4pm

	16th July 2014
	American Tournament 9.30am



	28th – 30th July 2014
	Mad for Tennis Camp 9.30-4pm

	13th – 15th Aug 2014
	Mad For Tennis Camp 9.30-4pm

	18th – 20th Aug 2014
	Teen Tennis Camp 9.30-4pm

	26th  - 28th Aug 2014
	Mad For Tennis Camp 9.30-4pm

	Sat 6th Sept 2014
	WTC Club Tournament – begins

	Sun 21st Sept 2014
	WTC Club Tournament – Finals Day

	Sun 5th Oct 2014
	Adult & Child Tournament 10-1pm


	Sat 10th Oct 2014
	Quiz Night 7pm for 7.30pm start. Teams of no more than 4 adults, 6 people in total

	Thursday 18th Dec 2014
	Committee Christmas Dinner and drinks – open to all members
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